HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS

L4 -
CASE COST STATEMENT
CASE NUMBER = A 0409510

Page 1
D92695904 CMSR5018
T hse womeem - A 040ssio | LAST ACTIVITY DATE : 04/15/2011
PENELOPE CAMPBELL vs. THE CHRIST HOSPITAL FILING DATE : 11/24/2004
FILING : A345 PROF TORT- MEDICAL MALPRACTICE
CURRENT JUDGE : 155 MELBA D MARSH ASSIGN DATE : 12/02/2004
PREVIOUS JUDGE
Count: DISPOSITION: 3 DISMISSAL IMAGE: DATE: 03/29/2011
NOTE : COST APPL DATE : 04/15/2011

APPLIED COSTS: $ 441.75
LAST BILLING DATE : 04/01/2011
DEPOSIT MOTION FLAG : Y

PARTY REFERENTCE

PARTY PARTY NAME ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
STATUS DATE NBR ADDRESS NBR ADDRESS
A 11/24/2004 D-1 THE CHRIST HOSPITAL 39350 KAREN A CARROLL
% CT CORPORATION SYSTEM S/A SUITE 900
SUITE 2400 36 E 7TH STREET 1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202 CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190
39350 KAREN A CARROLL
SUITE 900

1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

39350 KAREN A CARROLL
SUITE 900
1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

A 11/24/2004 D-2 STEVEN L STEPHANIDES MD 70805 DAVID A SHEARER
UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 300 BUTTERMILK PIKE
231 ALBERT SABIN WAY ML 0769 SUITE 336
CINCINNATI OH 45209 FT MITCHELL KY 41017
70805 DAVID A SHEARER
300 BUTTERMILK PIKE
SUITE 336

FT MITCHELL KY 41017

A 11/24/2004 D-3 UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN 70805 DAVID A SHEARER
% W BRIAN GIBLER S/A 300 BUTTERMILK PIKE
231 BETHESDA AVENUE ML769 SUITE 336
CINCINNATI OH 45267 FT MITCHELL KY 41017
70805 DAVID A SHEARER
300 BUTTERMILK PIKE
SUITE 336

FT MITCHELL KY 41017

A 11/24/2004 D-4 JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD 39350 KAREN A CARROLL
$ CT CORPORATION SYSTEM S/A SUITE 900
SUITE 2400 36 E 7TH STREET 1 WEST FOURTH STREET

CINCINNATI OH 45202 CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190



A 11/24/2004

A 01/10/2005

A 01/10/2005

A 11/24/2004

D-5

D-6

D-7

P-1

JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD
THE CHRIST HOSPTIAL
2139 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI OH 45219

MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M D
NO 480

2055 READING RD
CINCINNATI OH 45202

MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M D INC

% MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M D S/A
NO 480 2055 READING RD
CINCINNATI OH 45202

PENELOPE CAMPBELL
2747 CYCLORAMA DRIVE
CINCINNATI OH 45211

39350

39350

39350

39350

39350

14272

14272

14272

14272

20665

KAREN A CARROLL

SUITE 900

1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

KAREN A CARROLL

SUITE 900

1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

KAREN A CARROLL

SUITE 900

1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

KAREN A CARROLL

SUITE 900

1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

KAREN A CARROLL

SUITE 900

1 WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202-4190

JAMES P TRIONA
2021 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI OH 45219

JAMES P TRIONA
2021 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI OH 45219

JAMES P TRIONA
2021 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI OH 45219

JAMES P TRIONA
2021 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI OH 45219

DAVID P KAMP

SUITE 1700

ONE WEST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI OH 45202



HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS

C A SE

CASE NUMBER =

D O

C0OST STATEMENT

A 0409510

CKET ENTRTIES

Page 2
CMSR5018

ENTRY
TYP

DOCK
CODE

ENTRY
DATE

IMAGE
NUMBER

DOCKET DESCRIPTION/
DOCKET COMMENT

AMOUNT

APPLIED

92695904
92695900

92695890

92695836

92518803

92514403

92480758

92480756

90382598

90382596

90465744

90365608

90365520

90365671

90365657

90365632

90338223

90338215

90338201
90338190

90338178
90338169

90338168
90338155

o

600
3SUN

3XCF

3MRC

NS

BILL

NC

K7

2CFD

JSD

FN

FNOF

FNOF

FNOF

FNOF

FNOF

2CFD

JSD

2CFD
JSD

2CFD
JSD

2CFD
JSD

04/15/2011
04/15/2011

04/15/2011
04/15/2011
04/01/2011

04/01/2011

03/29/2011

03/29/2011

10/15/2010

10/15/2010

10/15/2010

10/14/2010

10/14/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010

10/12/2010
10/12/2010

10/12/2010
10/12/2010

10/12/2010
10/12/2010

- Cashier's Application Run -
SUNDRY ( CHECK ISSUED TO : )
DAVID P KAMP

ADJUSTMENT MADE TO CLERK FEES
MONEY RECEIVED & COST PAID BY
THE TRIONA FIRM

NOTICE OF APPEALABLE JUDGMENT
SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL TO ALL
PARTIES REQUIRED BY LAW.
BILLED:

441.75

KAREN A CARROLL

NOTIFICATION COST.

VOLUNTARY ENTRY OF DISMISSAL
CLERK FEE FCR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF
PHILLIP BROOKS MD

FILED # 101678

BY NA

****3CRD****

NOTICE

OF FILING DEPOSITION OF PHILLI
P BROOKS, M.D.

NOTICE OF FILING

DEPOSITION OF JUSTIN WILLIAMS,
M.D.

NOTICE OF FILING

DEPOSITION OF MICHAEL DRAZNIK,
M.D.

NOTICE OF FILING
DEPOSITION OF DONALD E.
.D.

NOTICE OF FILING

OF DEPOSITION OF STEPHEN STEPH
ANIDES, M.D.

NOTICE OF FILING

DEPOSITION OF MICHAEL YAFFE, M
.D.

CLERK FEE FOR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF
MICHAEL DRAZNIK MD

FILED # 10166l

BY PLTF

****3CRD****

CLERK FEE FOR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF
JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD

FILED 4 101662

BY PLTF

****3CRD****

CLERK FEE FOR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF
MICHAEL YAFFE MD

FILED 4% 101663

BY MICHAEL YAFFE MD
****3CRD****

CLERK FEE FOR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION QOF
STEPHEN STEPHANIDES MD

FILED # 10le6e4

BY PLTF

****3CRD****

HURA M

w

.00

.00
.75

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

<



HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS
C A S E

C0OST STATEMENT

CASE NUMBER = A 0409510

Page

3

CMSRS5018

ENTRY
TYP

DOCK
CODE

ENTRY
DATE

DOCKET DESCRIPTION/
DOCKET COMMENT

AMOUNT

APPLIED

90338149
90338142

88408133

88369146
88122828
88120852
86417104

86413562

86413554

86019606

85980c14
85288794

83727252
83727240

83727225
81128781

81124030
81123963

80818875

80818863

80838987

80838886

80802466

80802439

80715186

80657035

2CFD
JSD

KFD

EE
FNFF
ENFF
FD

EFAX

FF

M

ENFF
FD

610
610

610
NS

NC
K8

2CFD

JsD

FN

FN

EFAX

FXN

FXN

FNOD

10/12/2010
10/12/2010

05/24/2010

05/17/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
12/29/2009

12/23/2009

12/23/2009

11/23/2009

11/20/2009
10/01/2009

06/08/2009
06/08/2009

06/08/2009
11/21/2008

11/20/2008
11/20/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/21/2008

10/15/2008

CLERK FEE FOR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENC DEPOSITION OF
DONALD E HURA MD

FILED # 101665

BY PLTF

****3CRD****

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL
OF CHRIST HOSPITAL AND JUSTIN
WILLIAMS M.D.

ENTRY

FOR CONTINUATION OF TRIAL DATE
NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
NOTICE OF DISMISSAL WITHOUT PR
EJUDICE

* ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok
INCOMING FAX FEES
BY DEFT

X

DEFENDANTS MICHAEL R. DRAZNIK,
M.D. AND MICHAEL R. DRAZNIK, M
.D., INC.'S AMENDED DISCLOSURE
OF EXPERT WITNESSES

MOTION

FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT OF UNIVER
SITY EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS, INC
., INCLUDING THE DEPOSITION OF
STEPHEN STEPHANIDES, M.D.
NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL
OF STEPHEN STEPHANIDES, M.D.

- Partial Application Run -

- Partial Application Run -

- Partial Application Run -
NOTICE OF APPEALABLE JUDGMENT
SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL TO ALL
PARTIES REQUIRED BY LAW.
NOTIFICATION COST.

ENTRY GRANTING STAY OF CASE PE
NDING IMMUNITY DETERMINATICN I
N THE COURT OF CLAIMS

CLERK FEE FOR DEPOSITION FILED
STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF
JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD

FILED # 081795

BY NOT STATED

****3CRD****

NOTICE

OF FILING OF DEPOSITION OF STE
PHEN STEPANIDES MD

NOTICE

OF FILING DEPOSITION OF JUSTIN
WILLIAMS MD

* ok Kk ok ok ok Kk k ok
INCOMING FAX FEES
BY DEFT

XX

AMENDED NOTICE OF DEPOSITION O
F KIM HAMELBERG

AMENDED NOTICE OF DEPOSITION O
F TERRY CAMPBELL DUCES TECUM
NOTICE OF DEPOSITION

* Xk ok ok ok A ok ok X

XXXXXKKX

ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

XXXXXXX



HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS

CASE

C0OST STATEMENT

CASE NUMBER = A 0409510

Page 4
CMSR5018

ENTRY
TYP

DOCK
CODE

ENTRY
DATE

IMAGE
NUMBER

DOCKET DESCRIPTION/
DOCKET COMMENT

AMOUNT

APPLIED

80520875

80453230

80453225
80229754

80121199

79835374

79664714

79664545

79528278

79310672

79152716

75434759
75445810
73463907
73034337
72800492

72729068

72550791
72528400

71888457

71823847

71203471

69134947

68756368
68655047

68621791

EFAX

FNOD
FF

FN

FF

FF

ENTD

FNTD

FF

FN

EOG

FF

FF

FN

FXM

FM

FNEF
FN

FF

FFE

FF

FD

ECMO
EEG

FF

10/08/2008

10/01/2008

10/01/2008
09/18/2008

09/10/2008

08/20/2008

08/11/2008

08/11/2008
07/30/2008
07/17/2008

07/07/2008

10/12/2007
10/10/2007
05/24/2007
04/20/2007
04/06/2007

04/02/2007

03/16/2007
03/16/2007

01/31/2007

01/26/2007

12/08/2006

07/12/2006

06/13/2006
06/05/2006

06/01/2006

NOTICE

OF DEPOSITION OF TERRY CAMPBEL
L, DUCES TECUM

* ok Kk Kk ok ok ok ok ok

INCOMING FAX FEES

BY DEFT

X

NOTICE OF DEPOSITION
SUPPLEMENTAL IDENTIFICATION OF
EXPERT WITNESS

NOTICE

OF DEPOSITION OF SUE BELL, R.N
., DUCES TECUM

SUPPLEMENTAL EXPERT IDENTIFICA
TION OF DEFENDANT, THE CHRIST
HOSPITAL

AMENDED NOTICE TO TAKE DEPOSIT
ION OF SAMUEL KIEHL, M.D. DUCE
S TECUM

NOTICE TO TAKE DEPOSITION(S)
OF CAM PARKER, RN DUCES TECUM
NOTICE TO TAKE DEPOSITION(S)
OF SAMUEL KIEHL MD DUCES TECUM
AMENDED IDENTIFICATION OF EXPE
RT WITNESSES

NOTICE

OF DEPOSITION OF HARVEY S ROSE
N PHD

ORDER GRANTING

CONTINUANCE OF THE TRIAL DATE
JOINT MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE O
F THE TRIAL DATE

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

NOTICE

OF DEFENDANT OF MICHAEL DRAZNI
K, M.D.

AMENDED MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE
MOTION

FOR CONTINUANCE

NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
NOTICE

OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

EXPERT IDENTIFICATION OF DEF T
HE CHRIST HOSPITAL

DEFTS STEVEN L STEPHANIDES MD
AND UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY PHYSI
CIANS INC'S DISCLOSURE OF EXPE
RTS

DEFENDANTS MICHAEL R.DRAZNIK,
M.D. AND MICHAEL R. DRAZNIK, M
.D. INC'S DISCLOSURE OF EXPERT
WITNESSES

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL
WITHOUT PREJUDICE AS TO JUSTIN
WILLIAMS M.D. ONLY

CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER

ENTRY GRANTING

JOINT MOTION FOR CONTINUATION
OF TRAIL DATE

DEFENDANTS THE CHRIST HOSPIOTA
L AND JUSTIN WI.LLIAMS. M.D.'S
AMENDED EXPERT IDENTIFICATION

dok ok ok ok Kk K K ok ok

XXXXXXXX

5S]

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00



CASE

HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS
cCO0sT

CASE NUMBER = A 0409510

STATEMENT

Page 5
CMSR5018

ENTRY
TYP

DOCK
CODE

ENTRY
DATE

IMAGE
NUMBER

DOCKET DESCRIPTION/
DOCKET COMMENT

AMOUNT

APPLIED

68622133

68116465

68113587

67917698

67618978

67361751

67207987
66947970

66403090

64546960

63373913

63103386
63103383

62725527

62456473
62456566

62184963

62195497

62195459

EAE

FF

FXM

FF

FF

EAE
EAE

EAE

FN

ECMO

FNFF
FA

FF

FNFF
FA

FA

JPRX

JPRX

05/31/2006

04/25/2006

04/25/2006

04/10/2006

03/16/2006

02/27/2006

02/15/2006
01/25/2006

1271272005

07/19/2005

04/19/2005

03/30/2005
03/30/2005

02/28/2005

02/08/2005
02/08/2005

01/18/2005

01/18/2005

01/18/2005

70

104

DEFENDANTS THE CHRIST HOSPITAL
AND JUSTIN WILLIAMS MDS EXPERT

IDENTIFICATION
AGREED ENTRY

EXTENDING DEFT'S EXPERT DEADLI

NE
DEF MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M.D.
MICHAEL R. DRAZNIK M.D.,

SSES

JOINT MOTION FOR CONTINUATION

OF TRIAL DATE

DEF STEVEN L STEPHANIDES M.D.
AND UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY PHYSI
CIANS INC;S DISCLOSURE OF EXPE

RTS

IDENTIFICATION OF EXPERT WITNE

SSES
AGREED ENTRY
AGREED ENTRY

ALLOWING PLTF ADDITIONAL TIME
WITHIN WHICH TO NAME EXPERT WI

TNESSES
AGREED ENTRY

ALLOWING PLTF ADDITIONAL TIME
WITHIN WHICH TO NAME EXPERT WI

TNESSES
NOTICE

OF DEPOSITION OF PLTF, PENELOP

E CAMPBELL
CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER
NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
ANSWER

OF DEFENDANTS,

GENCY PHYSICIANS,

)

DEFT MICHAEL R DRAZNIK MD'S NO

TICE OF SERVICE
NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
ANSWER

ON BEHALF OF DEFENDANTS MICHAE
L, R. DRAZNIK, M.D. AND MICHAEL
INC. WITH JU

R. DRAZNIK, M.D.,
RY DEMAND
ANSWER

OF THE CHRIST HOSP AND JUSTIN
WILLIAMS MD TO PLTF'S FIRST AM

ENDED COMPLAINT

POSTAL RECEIPT RETURNED, COPY
OF FIRST AMEN

DED COMPLAINT
VERED TO
D INC

ON 01/12/05, FILED.

POSTAL RECEIPT RETURNED, COPY
OF FIRST AMEN

DED COMPLAINT
VERED TO
D

ON 01/12/05, FILED.

INC'S
IDENTIFICATION OF EXPERT WITNE

STEVEN L STEPHA
NIDES, MD, AND UNIVERSITY EMER
INC. TO PLAI
NTIFF'S FIRST AMENDED COMPLAIN
T (JURY DEMAND ENDORSED HEREON

MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M

MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M

11.

11.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

00

.00



HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS

C0OST STATEMENT

NUMBER = A 0409510

Page 6
CMSR5018

ENTRY DOCK
TYP CODE

ENTRY
DATE

DOCKET DESCRIPTION/
DOCKET COMMENT

AMOUNT

APPLIED

62080799

62080850

62080826

62080772

62080849

62080825

62080798

62080771

62071927

62087127

62080534

62034944

61946978

61946956

61902769
61758197

61749392

61749393
61758279

D SUMA
D SUMA
D SUMA
D SUMA
D MAIA
D MAIA
D MAIA

D MAIA

P DEPP
D FF
D WRBA
C 3CFC
D FA
FNFF
D FF
JPR
D FLSA
D FP
JPR

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/10/2005

01/07/2005
01/07/2005

01/07/2005

01/05/2005

12/27/2004

12/27/2004

12/21/2004
12/09/2004

12/08/2004

12/08/2004
12/06/2004

SUMMONS ISSUED BY

CERTIFIED MAIL TO

MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M D INC
SUMMONS ISSUED BY

CERTIFIED MAIL TO

UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN
S INC

SUMMONS ISSUED BY

CERTIFIED MAIL TO

STEVEN L STEPHANIDES MD
SUMMONS ISSUED BY

CERTIFIED MAIL TO

MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M D
CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE

ISSUED TO UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS INC

CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE

ISSUED TO STEVEN L STEPHANIDES
MD

CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE

ISSUED TO MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M
D INC

CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE

ISSUED TO MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M
D

ISSUE DESK - POSTAGE DEP. BY
LEGAL TENDERS / DAVE CAMP
FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT AND JU
RY DEMAND

WRITTEN REQUEST FOR

CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE OF
AMENDED SUMMONS & COMPLAINT ON
MICHAEL R DRAZNIK M.D., MICHA
EL R DRAZNIK M.D. INC, STEVEN
L STEPHANIDES M.D., UNIVERSIT
Y EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS INC
CLERK FEES: CREDIT

FOR INSURANCE REPORTING FEE
ANSWER

OF THE CHRIST HOSP AND JUSTIN
WILLIAMS MD TO PLTF'S COMPLAIN
T

NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
CARROLL FOR D-1 D-4 D-5

LETTER FROM C T CORP

POSTAL RECEIPT RETURNED,

COPY OF SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT
DELIVERED TO

JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD

ON 12/02/04, FILED

NOTICE TO

DAVID P KAMP

AS TO UNDELIVERED SERVICE ON
JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD

SERVICE TYPE: CERTIFIED MAIL S
ERVICE

REASON CODE: INSUFFICIENT ADDR
ESS

POSTAGE

POSTAL RECEIPT RETURNED,

COPY OF SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT
DELIVERED TO

THE CHRIST HOSPITAL

ON 12/02/04, FILED

-28.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.50
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Page 7
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DOCKET ENTRIES

DOC ENTRY DOCK ENTRY IMAGE DOCKET DESCRIPTION/
NBR TYP CODE DATE NUMBER DOCKET COMMENT AMOUNT APPLIED
61667797 245 12/02/2004 JUDGE ASSIGNED

CASE ROLLED TO MARSH/MELBA/D P

RIMARY
61602197 D SUMA 11/29/2004 SUMMONS ISSUED BY 4.00 Y

CERTIFIED MAIL TO
JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD
61602029 D SUMA 11/29/2004 SUMMONS ISSUED BY 4.00 Y
CERTIFIED MAIL TO
JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD
61601991 D SUMA 11/29/2004 SUMMONS ISSUED BY 4.00 Y
CERTIFIED MAIL TO
UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN
S INC
61601954 D SUMA 11/29/2004 SUMMONS ISSUED BY 4.00 Y
CERTIFIED MAIL TO
STEVEN L STEPHANIDES MD
61601538 D SUMA 11/29/2004 SUMMONS ISSUED BY 4.00 Y
CERTIFIED MAIL TO
THE CHRIST HOSPITAL

61602196 D MAIA 11/29/2004 CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE 7.00 Y
ISSUED TO JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD

61602028 D MAIA 11/29/2004 CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE 7.00 Y
ISSUED TO JUSTIN WILLIAMS MD

61601990 D MAIA 11/29/2004 CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE 7.00 Y

ISSUED TO UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS INC

61601952 D MAIA 11/29/2004 CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE 7.00 Y
ISSUED TO STEVEN L STEPHANIDES
MD
61601537 D MAIA 11/29/2004 CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE 7.00 Y
ISSUED TO THE CHRIST HOSPITAL
61590783 IRCM 11/24/2004 INSURANCE REPORTING TYPE
OF CLAIM - MEDICAL
61590782 D COMP 11/24/2004 COMPLAINT FILED 7.00 Y
61590781 D SPFA 11/24/2004 SPECIAL PROJECTS FEE 15.00 Y
PER ENTRY 2/1/02 IMAGE 147;
M-0200002
61590780 D POST 11/24/2004 POSTAGE: COST DESK 2.00 Y
61590779 D LAR 11/24/2004 0.R.C. SECTION 2303.201 15.00 Y
61590778 D IRF 11/24/2004 OHIO DEPT INSURANCE REPORTING 5.00 Y
FEE
(0O.R.C. SECTION 2303.23C)
61590777 D FCF 11/24/2004 CLASSIFICATION FORM FILED. 0.00 Y
61590776 D CMPA 11/24/2004 COURT MEDIATION PROGRAM FEE 25.00 Y
PER ENTRY 8/3/99 IMAGE 164;
M-9900002.
615907175 D CLR 11/24/2004 COMPUTER LEGAL RESEARCH 3.00 v
61590774 D CLK 11/24/2004 CLERK FEE FOR EACH CAUSE 25.00 Y
61590773 D CI 11/24/2004 COURT INDEX 14.00 Y
61590772 D CCA 11/24/2004 COURT AUTOMATION 6.00 Y
61590771 P ICIJ 11/24/2004 CASE DEPOSIT & JURY DEMAND BY -480.00 Y

DAVID P KAMP

**CASE BALANCE **** CASE BALANCE **** CASE BALANCE ** ===> 0.00
Total Deposits : 949.75 CR
Total Costs : 441.75
Total Credits : 5.00 CR
Total Money Out : 513.00
Unapplied Deposits : 0.00
Unapplied Costs : 0.00

Account Account Name Amount : Applied Amount:



1000-0131 CASE DEPOSIT (ISSUE) #1 508.00 CR 508.00 CR

1000-0132 COURT INDEX 14.00 14.00
1000-0211 CLERK FEES 30.00 30.00
1000-0273 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 15.00 15.00
1000-0275 COURT MEDIATION PROGRAM 25.00 25.00
1000-0278 COMPUTERIZED LEGAL RESEARCH 3.00 3.00
1000-0279 COURT AUTOMATION 6.00 6.00
1000-0804 0.R.C. SECTION 2303.201 15.00 15.00
2000-0201 INCOMING FAX FEES ©6.25 6.25
2000-0211 CLERK FEES 262.00 262.00
2000-0752 POSTAGE 65.50 65.50
3000-0130 MONEY RECEIVED (CASHIER) #3 441.75 CR 441.75 CR
3000-0999 SUNDRY; CHECKS ISSUED 508.00 508.00



